
2020-2021 Club Offerings 
Please email the advisor from your LONG BEACH GMAIL only 

  for google classroom invitations/codes  
 

HS Club Advisor  Advisor email 

African American Club  Janna James jjames@lbeach.org 

Anime Club Mr. Lainez  mlainez@lbeach.org 

Anti-Bullying Club Mr. Noss gnoss@lbeach.org 

Art Club Mr. Lainez mlainez@lbeach.org 

Aspira Ms. Carnevale bcarnevale@lbeach.org 

Automotive Technology 

Club 

Mr. Johnson jjohnson@lbeach.org 

Best Buddies Ms. Sinatra ksinatra@lbeach.org 

Book Club Ms. Caracciolo acaracciolo@lbeach.org 

Chess Club  Mr. Pelligirni rpelligrini@lbeach.org 

Culture Club Ms. Garry agarry@lbeach.org 

Dance Club Ms. Vella cvella@lbeach.org 

DECA Mr. Malizia bmalizia@lbeach.org 

Echo Yearbook  Ms. Beale and Ms. Levchenko lbeale@lbeach.org 

llevchenko@lbeach.org 

Fashion Club Ms. Harvey jharvey@lbeach.org 

Fragments  Ms. Koegel rkoegel@lbeach.org 

Freshman Class Ms. Mastrantuono and Ms. Mena emastrantuono@lbeach.org 

smena@lbeach.org 

Gay/Straight Alliance Ms. Silverman and Ms. Ankudovych ssilverman@lbeach.org 

pankudovych@lbeach.org 

Herstory Ms. Casey  lcasey@lbeach.org 

HOPE Ms. Mastrantuono emastrantuono@lbeach.org 

Israeli Culture Club Dr.  Morand mmorand@lbeach.org 

Junior Class Ms. Palmer cpalmer@lbeach.org 

Key Club Ms. Graham and Ms. Digena cgraham@lbeach.org 

adigena@lbeach.org 

Math Team  Mr. Krinsky and Ms. Fallon lkrinsky@lbeach.org 

pfallon@lbeach.org 

Model Congress Mr. Hartmann mhartmann@lbeach.org 

National Art Honor 

Society 

Ms. Harvey and Mr. Fox jharvey@lbeach.org 

efox@lbeach.org 

National Honor Society Ms. O’Shea joshea@lbeach.org 

Robotics Club Mr. Jameson  jjohnson@lbeach.org 

Robotics Club Assistant  TBA  

Senior Class Ms. Yaker myaker@lbeach.org 

Senior Prom Coordinator Ms. Glassberg aglassberg@lbeach.org 

Sophomore Class Ms. Wolfin lwolfin@lbeach.org 

Student Government  Dr. Morand mmorand@lbeach.org 

Studio Sound Recording  Mr. Rossi arossi@lbeach.org 

Surf Club Mr. Campbell ccampbell@lbeach.org 

Tide (Newspaper) Ms. O’Shea joshea@lbeach.org 

Tri-M Honor Society Dr. Capobianco mcapobianco@lbeach.org 

 

Co-Curricular Activity 

(Comprehensive Arts) 

 Advisor Advisor Email 

Chamber Orchestra Ms. Albani nalbani@lbeach.org 

mailto:lbeale@lbeach.org
mailto:emastrantuono@lbeach.org
mailto:ssilverman@lbeach.org
mailto:cgraham@lbeach.org
mailto:lkrinsky@lbeach.org
mailto:jharvey@lbeach.org


Choreographer Productions Ms. Vella  cvella@lbeach.org 

Drama and Musical 

Production Director 

Mr. Hue jhue@lbeach.org 

Drama and Musical 

Production Set Design  

TBA  

Jazz Ensemble Mr. Bragino mbragino@lbeach.org 

Jazz Ensemble II Ms. O’Brien eobrien@lbeach.org 

Marching Band, Director Mr. Bragino mbragino@lbeach.org 

Marching Band, Assistant Ms. O’Brien eobrien@lbeach.org 

Musical Production Pit 

Orchestra 

Ms. O’Brien eobrien@lbeach.org 

Musical Production Vocal 

Director  

Dr. Capobianco mcapobianco@lbeach.org 

Soundwaves Vocal 

Ensemble 

Dr. Capobianco mcapobianco@lbeach.org 

 


